Conductive Plastic Linear  Sensor
LP-F-C Series
Conductive Plastic Linear Sensor
Effective Electrical Travel
100mm±0.5mm (LP-100F-C)
150mm±0.5mm (LP-150F-C)
200mm±1mm (LP-200F-C)
250mm±1mm (LP-250F-C)
300mm±1mm (LP-300F-C)
Independent Linearity  ±0.3% (Special Linearity 0.1%)
Material
Housing Aluminum
Shaft Stainless Steel